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Replaces
Bosch 1457429215,

1457429219,
1457429900,
1457431011,
1457434011,
1457434016,
1457434017,
1457434087,
1457434201,
1457434900,
1457434900850,
1457434900867,
1457434901,
1457434902,
1457434903,
1457434904,
1457434905,
1457434905850,
1457434909,
1457434910
Case 1133280R1,
1502155C91,
218577A1,
3044106R91,
3044506R91,
3044506R92,
3044506R93,
3062788R91,
3069205R91,
306975R91,
3134477R92,
3144117R91,
3144477R92,
796051R91, 915319,
951319, 960911,
E36623, K62594,
K906708, K915319,
K960911
Caterpillar 337854, 311341,
5W6081, 676987,
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Champion
John Deere
Komatsu

Kubota

R&R Products
Toro

Wix

Bosch(cont'd)

Specifications
Manufacturer
Filter Length
Filter Outside
Diameter

Fits Models

L1bangJay, 47600

Inside Diameter.

676987E, 676987T,
696987E, 817477,
971357, 9Y4430
L131, L137
AT13387
PK2656F802,
Z14FF10044
1545143560,
7000014632,
7000037500,
Z14FF10044
RX1545143560,
RX7000014632
76-5220, 765220
2027P, 2030P, 33142,
33166, 33166MP
3000G, 74014,
9451733000,
9455160246,
9879993036, BDF4201,
N4201

Baldwin
2-13/16in (71.4mm)
3-7/16in (87.3mm)

0.751in

Toro Groundsmaster 3000-D
Toro Groundsmaster 455-D
Toro Reelmaster 335D

Toro Reelmaster 3500-D
Toro Reelmaster 6700D



